=
TR
Control Number: 48056
IR TCREERTAOA
[tem Number: 3
Addendum StartPage: O



sl A
s sl A€
gy oy i AV
V;: AR
1 »

DOCKETNO. 4055 RECEIYED
'lﬁ‘x%?‘ai‘\?\ 1% il 14

Y f;f)‘ :"1:"’.15) JIU{‘

cenr i YTt gl
PUBTIC BTHITY COMMISSION

AGREED SETTLEMENT AND
PROPOSED ORDER RELATING TO
SUNNY QUEST, LLC D/B/A SHALIMAR
APARTMENTS’ VIOLATION OF 16 TAC
§§ 24.122, 24.123, 24.124, AND 24.125,
CONCERNING WATER UTILITY
SUBMETERING AND ALLOCATION

OF TEXAS

L L LA L L S LT

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT TO THE REVISED APPLICATION OF
SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Staff of the Public Utility Commission of Texas (Commission) provides this “Attachment
2” to be considered with regard to Commission Staff’s Revised Application for Approval of
Settlement Agreement. Commission Staff inadvertently omitted Attachment 2 from its Revised

Application for Approval of Settlement Agreement.

DATE: March 16, 2018 Respectfully Submitted,

Robert M. Long
Division Director
Oversight and Enforcement Division

Stat;‘ Z No. 12525500

Patrick Dinnin

Attorney-Oversight and Enforcement Division
State Bar No. 24087844

(512) 936-7285

(512) 936-7208 (facsimile)

Public Utility Commission of Texas

1701 N. Congress Avenue

P.O. Box 13326

Austin, Texas 78711-3326

3

000001



DOCKET NO. 48056
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that a copy of this document will be served on all parties of record on this
the 16" day of March, 2018, in accordance with 16 TAC § 22.74.

— -

W. Patrick Dinnin

000002



Attachment 2

Tenant Refund Due
Heather Puckett $83.87
Dana Steward $83.87
Kelly Walker $83.87
Michael Escamilla $83.87
Allison Alridge $83.87
Jeff Bye $83.87
Rachel Deguzzman $83.87
Joseph Costandy $83.87
Jonathan Fagan $83.87
Kisrtin Cutts $83.87
Ryan Gross $83.87
Alexander Klare-Ayvazian $83.87
Syeda R. Hasan $83.87

000003



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

